BRADFIELD ST CLARE PARISH COUNCIL

INDIVIDUAL EXPENDITURE WHICH EXCEEDS £100

2014-2015

Suffolk Association of Local Council (SALC)

Annual Subscription

A Spall

Grass Cutting

R Walton

Contribution for petrol used for grass cutting

PCC

PC Insurance

£126.00

£200.00

£100.00

£120.00

£160.65



