BRADFIELD ST CLARE PARISH COUNCIL

INDIVIDUAL EXPENDITURE WHICH EXCEEDS £100 2014-2015

Suffolk Association of Local Council (SALC)	
Annual Subscription	£126.00
A Spall	
Grass Cutting	£200.00
R Walton	
Contribution for petrol used for grass cutting	£100.00
PCC	£120.00
PC Insurance	£160.65